
Casterton, Victoria
January 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Casterton, pressure taken from Hamilton.
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Temperature, humidity, wind and rainfall observations are from Casterton {station 090182}. Evaporation and sunshine observations are from Mount Gambier Aero {station
026021}. Pressure observations are from Hamilton Airport {station 090173}

Hamilton Airport is several kilometres southeast of Casterton, so the pressures will sometimes be markedly different.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.424SSE5720.21018.319ESE7113.414:4243ESE021.35.7Th1
1012.57NNE4125.81016.326ESE7614.407:3143ESE028.610.7Fr2
1010.919SSW6021.91011.213WSW9214.614:5739S022.612.2Sa3
1013.215SE5321.71013.820E7416.012:3239SSE022.912.8Su4
1014.49NE3726.11015.917NE8114.917:2233SSE027.58.2Mo5
1013.99WSW2132.11015.57NNE5920.217:3528S034.09.8Tu6
1009.024N1339.51012.119N3029.413:0861N041.614.7We7
1011.424ESE4127.21013.913E7219.220:5639ESE029.918.4Th8
1001.722N4525.81000.715NNE4127.712:0357N030.216.4Fr9
1010.322NNW7116.91007.435N6216.001:0359N020.413.3Sa10
1020.022S4019.91020.320S6614.214:4439S021.28.0Su11
1014.513SE4022.21017.728ESE6613.807:5943E024.57.7Mo12
1012.815ESE4822.21014.722SE6814.714:0141SE022.911.7Tu13
1009.620NE4824.11012.215ENE7015.807:3041ENE026.112.8We14
1009.524ENE7319.41008.915SSW9016.915:0254ESE021.113.5Th15
1012.628NNE5522.41013.724E8516.513:0950NNE024.914.9Fr16
1010.817NE3728.61013.135E6719.007:2657E029.314.6Sa17
1010.611NNE2632.21013.119ENE6220.623:2243ENE032.915.2Su18
1008.519ENE3829.11009.124NNE5023.108:4448NNE029.717.4Mo19
1009.119N3530.21010.415NNE7119.600:2146N031.415.4Tu20
1010.126SSW6220.11010.217SSW8615.714:5250SW021.613.6We21
1016.019NNE3522.21016.620NNE6014.915:2337NNE022.48.8Th22
1012.39N2027.21015.717E7113.221:1733NNE030.57.4Fr23
1003.933N1239.91008.917NNE2025.015:1367N041.411.8Sa24
1009.017ESE2926.81009.719ESE6817.505:4333S028.415.0Su25
1008.89N1035.61011.419E6216.818:2135S038.311.9Mo26
1003.130WSW1641.61005.219NE2031.813:3259NNW044.716.4Tu27
1016.819SSE4425.91015.113S8818.416:0943S027.616.8We28
1017.717E4223.51017.422ESE7017.003:1241ESE024.315.0Th29
1013.322SW4130.01015.713E7119.313:5231SW032.515.7Fr30
1009.822SW5523.81010.013E8019.616:0739SSW025.616.2Sa31

Statistics for January 2026
1011.4184026.61012.7196618.428.413.0Mean
1001.77NNE1016.91000.77NNE2013.220.45.7Lowest
1020.033N7341.61020.335#9231.867N044.718.4Highest
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